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D-Link DMC-G01LC média konverter
LAN (1Gb/s): 1 port, SFP: 1db, energiafelhasználás: 2,34W, szürke
Cikkszám: DMC-G01LC/E
Ár:

21 080 Ft

Garancia: 2 Év
Technical Specifications

General

LAN

1 x 10/100/1000 Mbps port
IEEE 802.3u/x/3ab
Auto-Negotiation for each port
Full-Duplex operation at 1000 Mbps / Half/Full-Duplex operation at 10/100 Mbps
Auto MDI/MDIX
Supports Jumbo frames up to 9216 bytes at 1000 Mbps

Max. Forwarding Rate

1,488,000 pps

Forwarding mode

Cut-Through

Packet Buffer Memory

256 Kbits

Switching Capacity

2 Gbps

Physical/Environmental

External Power Adapter

Switching 5V/1A Level V Power Adapter, ErP compliant

Power Consumption (Max.)

DC 2.34 W / AC 3.46 W

Power Consumption (Standby)

DC 1.49 W / AC 2.06 W

Heat Dissipation (Max.)

11.81 BTU/h

MTBF (hours)



506,711

Operation Temperature

0 to 50 °C (32 to 130 °F)

Storage Temperature

-10 to 70 °C (14 to 158 °F)

Operating Humidity

10 to 90%

Storage Humidity

5 to 90%

Emission (EMI) & Safety Certifications

EMI

EMI: CE class A, FCC class A, VCCI class A, BSMI class A

Safety

LVD, UL/cUL

Optional Transceivers

DEM-211: 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT: 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT: 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2: 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 2 km
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